ColorTech BT
WaterSaver Faucet Co.
wsflab.com
Application: Laboratory tap for distilled, deionised or reverse
osmosis water. Tap has exterior brass casing and interior lining
of either inert polypropylene or polyvinylidene fluoride (PVDF),
as ordered. Pure water comes in contact only with inert plastic.
Mounting: Wall or panel mounted with locator pins.

BT7834 Pure Water Tap, Wall/Panel Mounted, Polypropylene-Lined
BT7834PVDF Pure Water Tap, Wall/Panel Mounted, PVDF-Lined
Ordering Information
Options Polypropylene-Lined PVDF-Lined
Valve Construction Compression (manual on/off) control BT7834 BT7834PVDF
Combination manual/self-closing control BT7834MSC BT7834MSC-PVDF
Self-closing control BT7834SC BT7834SC-PVDF
Extension Extension piece with 200mm (8") spread
in place of 150mm (6") BT7834-8 BT7834-8PVDF
Media
Product Finish
WHT Gloss white powder coated finish PCL Polished chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating
GRY Gloss light gray powder coated finish SCC Satin chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating